
ADDENDUM TO THE CONTRACT 
 

for the 
 

Bartlett Regional Hospital 
MRI & CT Replacement 
Contract No. BE23-042 

 
 
ADDENDUM NO.:  ONE CURRENT DEADLINE FOR BIDS: 
  August 11, 2022 
 
     PREVIOUS DEADLINE FOR BIDS: 
  August 5, 2022 
PREVIOUS ADDENDA: NONE  
 
 
ISSUED BY: City and Borough of Juneau  
 ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT  
 155 South Seward Street   
 Juneau, Alaska 99801 
 
 
DATE ADDENDUM ISSUED: July 29, 2022 
 
The following items of the contract are modified as herein indicated.  All other items remain the same.  
This addendum has been issued and is posted online. Please refer to the CBJ Engineering Public 
Purchase webpage at: https://www.publicpurchase.com/gems/juneau,ak/buyer/public/home  
 
 
PROJECT MANUAL: 
 
Item No. 1 SECTION 00030 – NOTICE INVITING BIDS.  DEADLINE FOR BIDDER 

QUESTIONS. 
 

Change the date of the Deadline for Bidder Questions from July 29, 2022, to August 
4, 2022. The time remains the same. 
 

Item No. 2 SECTION 00030 – NOTICE INVITING BIDS.  DEADLINE FOR BIDS. 
 

Change the date of the Deadline for Bids from August 5, 2022, to August 11, 2022. 
The time remains the same. 
 
 

 
                                                                                   
 

By:       
Caleb Comas,  

Contract Administrator 
 

Total number of pages contained within this Addendum: 1 

https://www.publicpurchase.com/gems/juneau,ak/buyer/public/home

	Contract No. BE23-042
	ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
	155 South Seward Street
	Juneau, Alaska 99801
	DATE ADDENDUM ISSUED: July 29, 2022
	PROJECT MANUAL:

